Best model for HELP_J104400.212+590716.631 at z = 2.577 x?=21.55

OPTx?=26.09 IRY?=11.91 threshold (OPT IR)=28.62 [um]

10!
1005
107!
1072

Flux [m])y]

=

Q
IS
|

flux
Q

107 f |

EIJEIJ[J

m

Stellar attenuated
Stellar unattenuated
Dust emission

AGN emission
Model spectrum
Model fluxes
Observed fluxes

mfe= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

- CIGALE

Relative residual

10t

102 103

Observed wavelength [um]

104



